
1 杉  井  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 7.61 3.06 4.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 -1 1

3.10 3.06

Composition 1.00 1.502.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.452.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.602.25 0.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

4.55

2 岩  本  季  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 7.55 2.75 5.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 0 1

3.20 2.75

Composition 1.00 1.552.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.752.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.702.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 德  田  早  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 5.13 1.63 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -2 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 0 -2 0

1.70 1.63

Composition 1.00 1.101.50 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.151.75 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

3.50

4 樋  口      喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 3 4.39 0.64 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-3 -1 0 -2 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.64

Composition 1.00 1.251.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.201.50 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.301.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

3.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級女子
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